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3k Race on the Green

Runner Category M/F Club

Kevin Brydon Senior M Shettleston
Christopher Devine Senior M Garscube Harriers
Steven Prentice Senior M Bellahouston Harriers
Lesley Chisholm Senior F Garscube Harriers
Andy Turnbull Veteran M Stirling Triathlon
Richard Cooper Veteran M

Peter Mackie Senior M Shettleston Harriers
Bob Reid Senior M Bellahouston Roadrunners
Shazad Hakeem Senior M Ronhill Cambuslang
Luke Chamberlain Veteran M Giffnock North
Catriona Graves Junior F Garscube Harriers
Euan Craig Senior M Kirkintilloch Olympians
Raymond Farrell Veteran M Bellahouston Roadrunners
Anthony Quinn Super Veteran M Cartha Harriers

John Gilhooly Super Veteran M

Alastair Maclachlan Super Veteran M Bellahouston Roadrunners
Andrew Cameron Veteran M

Callum Drake Senior M

Christopher McKiddie  |Senior M

Paul Markac Senior M

James Grieve Senior M Athelite Triathlon Club
Kenny Yancouskie Senior M

David Murphy Veteran M Shettleston Harriers
Criag Torgersen Senior M

John Weir Super Veteran M Maryhill Harriers

Jill O'Neill Senior F Garscube Harriers
Stephen Connor Senior M

Mark Ashby Super Veteran M Victoria Park

Mark Wilson Senior M

Graeme Lawson Senior M

Derek Leitch Super Veteran M East Kilbride AC

lain Crawford Veteran M

Steven Robertson Senior M

David Mclnally Senior M Finchy Flyers

Lisa Noble Senior F

Paul Chapman Senior M

Graeme Aitken Veteran M Sweatshop Glasgow
Paul Viola Veteran M

Graeme Pert Super Veteran M

Rodger McEleney Super Veteran M

Rob Gallacher Senior M

Allan Blair Senior M

David Kelly Senior M

Russell Paton Senior M

Pamela Docherty Senior F Glasgow South Road Runnners
Lauren Rice Senior F

Stephen McKee Super Veteran M

Race Time
00:09:29
00:09:47
00:10:09
00:10:12
00:10:14
00:10:15
00:10:17
00:10:19
00:10:24
00:10:27
00:10:29
00:10:48
00:10:50
00:10:52
00:10:55
00:11:06
00:11:10
00:11:18
00:11:21
00:11:23
00:11:27
00:11:27
00:11:32
00:11:37
00:11:39
00:11:43
00:11:54
00:11:56
00:11:56
00:11:57
00:12:06
00:12:07
00:12:09
00:12:13
00:12:19
00:12:20
00:12:30
00:12:36
00:12:37
00:12:41
00:12:49
00:12:55
00:12:56
00:13:02
00:13:09
00:13:15
00:13:24




48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Anne Scott
Margaret Hutchinson
David Buchanan
Tony Hamilton
Emma O'Rourke
Andrew Brown
David Stirling

Scott Fergus

Colin Aylott

Derek Middleton
Naomi Watt

Kirstie Barton

Gael McCallum
Sharon Molloy
Stuart Irvine
Victoria Devoy
Michelle Morrison
Jacqueline Campbell
Lynne Malcolm
Leanna McCormack
Adele McGarth
Karen Lennox
Lesley Condron
Lynsey McFarlane
Mikey Edgar

Veteran
Veteran
Super Veteran
Senior

Senior

Super Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Super Veteran
Super Veteran
Junior
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Super Veteran
Senior

Senior

Senior
Veteran
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
Veteran

Scottish Fire & rescue

Kilmarnock Harriers

Bellahouston Harriers

Garscube Harriers

00:13:27
00:13:32
00:13:36
00:13:40
00:13:45
00:13:48
00:13:51
00:13:56
00:14:22
00:14:37
00:14:42
00:14:42
00:14:44
00:14:59
00:15:16
00:15:44
00:15:44
00:15:59
00:17:20
00:17:34
00:17:56
00:17:56
00:18:23
00:19:03
00:21:03




