Jan-14	3k Race on the Green Runner	Category	M/F	Club	Race Time
1	Kevin Brydon	Senior	М	Shettleston	00:09:29
2	Christopher Devine	Senior	М	Garscube Harriers	00:09:47
3	Steven Prentice	Senior	М	Bellahouston Harriers	00:10:09
4	Lesley Chisholm	Senior	F	Garscube Harriers	00:10:12
5	Andy Turnbull	Veteran	М	Stirling Triathlon	00:10:14
6	Richard Cooper	Veteran	М		00:10:15
7	Peter Mackie	Senior	М	Shettleston Harriers	00:10:17
8	Bob Reid	Senior	М	Bellahouston Roadrunners	00:10:19
9	Shazad Hakeem	Senior	М	Ronhill Cambuslang	00:10:24
10	Luke Chamberlain	Veteran	М	Giffnock North	00:10:27
11	Catriona Graves	Junior	F	Garscube Harriers	00:10:29
12	Euan Craig	Senior	М	Kirkintilloch Olympians	00:10:48
13	Raymond Farrell	Veteran	М	Bellahouston Roadrunners	00:10:50
14	Anthony Quinn	Super Veteran	М	Cartha Harriers	00:10:52
15	John Gilhooly	Super Veteran	М		00:10:55
16	Alastair MacLachlan	Super Veteran	М	Bellahouston Roadrunners	00:11:06
17	Andrew Cameron	Veteran	М		00:11:10
18	Callum Drake	Senior	М		00:11:18
19	Christopher McKiddie	Senior	М		00:11:21
20	Paul Markac	Senior	М		00:11:23
21	James Grieve	Senior	М	Athelite Triathlon Club	00:11:27
22	Kenny Yancouskie	Senior	М		00:11:27
23	David Murphy	Veteran	М	Shettleston Harriers	00:11:32
24	Criag Torgersen	Senior	М		00:11:37
25	John Weir	Super Veteran	М	Maryhill Harriers	00:11:39
26	Jill O'Neill	Senior	F	Garscube Harriers	00:11:43
27	Stephen Connor	Senior	М		00:11:54
28	Mark Ashby	Super Veteran	М	Victoria Park	00:11:56
29	Mark Wilson	Senior	М		00:11:56
30	Graeme Lawson	Senior	М		00:11:57
31	Derek Leitch	Super Veteran	М	East Kilbride AC	00:12:06
32	Iain Crawford	Veteran	М		00:12:07
33	Steven Robertson	Senior	М		00:12:09
34	David McInally	Senior	М	Finchy Flyers	00:12:13
35	Lisa Noble	Senior	F		00:12:19
36	Paul Chapman	Senior	М		00:12:20
37	Graeme Aitken	Veteran	М	Sweatshop Glasgow	00:12:30
38	Paul Viola	Veteran	М		00:12:36
39	Graeme Pert	Super Veteran	М		00:12:37
40	Rodger McEleney	Super Veteran	М		00:12:41
41	Rob Gallacher	Senior	М		00:12:49
42	Allan Blair	Senior	М		00:12:55
43	David Kelly	Senior	М		00:12:56
44	Russell Paton	Senior	М		00:13:02
45	Pamela Docherty	Senior	F	Glasgow South Road Runnners	00:13:09
46	Lauren Rice	Senior	F		00:13:15
47	Stephen McKee	Super Veteran	М		00:13:24

48	Anne Scott	Veteran	F		00:13:27
49	Margaret Hutchinson	Veteran	F		00:13:32
50	David Buchanan	Super Veteran	М	Scottish Fire & rescue	00:13:36
51	Tony Hamilton	Senior	М		00:13:40
52	Emma O'Rourke	Senior	F		00:13:45
53	Andrew Brown	Super Veteran	М		00:13:48
54	David Stirling	Veteran	М		00:13:51
55	Scott Fergus	Veteran	М		00:13:56
56	Colin Aylott	Super Veteran	М		00:14:22
57	Derek Middleton	Super Veteran	М	Kilmarnock Harriers	00:14:37
58	Naomi Watt	Junior	М		00:14:42
59	Kirstie Barton	Veteran	F		00:14:42
60	Gael McCallum	Veteran	F	Bellahouston Harriers	00:14:44
61	Sharon Molloy	Senior	F		00:14:59
62	Stuart Irvine	Super Veteran	М	Garscube Harriers	00:15:16
63	Victoria Devoy	Senior	F		00:15:44
64	Michelle Morrison	Senior	F		00:15:44
65	Jacqueline Campbell	Senior	F		00:15:59
66	Lynne Malcolm	Veteran	F		00:17:20
67	Leanna McCormack	Senior	F		00:17:34
68	Adele McGarth	Senior	F		00:17:56
69	Karen Lennox	Senior	F		00:17:56
70	Lesley Condron	Senior	F		00:18:23
71	Lynsey McFarlane	Senior	F		00:19:03
72	Mikey Edgar	Veteran	F		00:21:03